
1

1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

1-6

1-7

2

2-1

2-2

2-3 Color Temperature (CCT)

2-4

3

3-1 3-2 0.90

3-3 3-4 Yes

3-5 3-5 Yes, SCR Dimming

4

4-1 4-2  Diameter ø5.9" (150mm) 

5

5-1

5-2

5-3

5-4 Yes (JA8-2016-E)

Emergency Mode output (W)

Emergency Mode Lumens (LM)

Emergency operation time

Battery Type

Battery Capacity

Battery Life Cycle

Charging

Size of Battery Pack:

6

6-1 Color Box Size (Inches) 1x1 6-3 Weight ( lbs) 0.3

6-2 Master Carton Size (Inches) 1x24

Dimming compatible25%

19W

120V 60 Hz

Dimming

Warranty 5 Years  from date of purchase

Ceiling, Pendant, Wall Sconce, Ceiling Fan, Outdoor Lantern, Portable

Product Information

Total Harmonic Distortion

1450

3000/4000/5000 Switchable

Ambient Temp (°F)

Primary Application

Nominal Length (Inches/mm)

Description

Dimensional Characteristics

1.46" / 37 mm

Lamp rated Wattage

LED Module 19W, CCT Multi Purpose LED Light Engine

Photometric Characteristics

180W Incand

Rated Average Life (hours) L70

Wattage

(-4οF-110 οF) (-20℃-43℃) 

120°

Wattage Comparison (FC on Floor)

Delivered Lumens (lm) 92 CRI

50,000

76

19W

Type Multi Purpose LED Light Engine

SPECIFICATION

Power FactorInput Line Voltage/Frequency

Electrical Characteristics

Base

Efficacy (lm/W)

LED Module 19W, CCT Multi 

Purpose LED Light Engine with 

Emergency Battery Pack

Item # 323

Charge/Discharge：1000 times。Life: 5 years (3 years warranty for Battery)

within 5 hours to 50% of battery capacity

ODMP19CCT W BAT

Yes Dimmable (Y/N)

Beam Angle

NA

EK01: 2W 

6x6.5x1.8

3 hours

Lithium Battery

EK01: 2200mAH

PACKING DETAILS

Energy Star or LM79  (Y/N) CEC V.3, Title 24, JA8No 5-5

EK01: 72 x 60 x 23mm

23x14x7.5

1/2023© Overdrive For more information visit  www.overdrive-lighting.com

Note: This data sheet is not controlled copy & is subject to change without notice. Standard Tolerances apply on data given above. 

200 lumens


