

## LED Module 19W, CCT Multi Purpose LED Light Engine with Emergency Battery Pack

Item # 323

**ODMP19CCT W BAT** 

			mergency bar	llery Pa	ICK	
1	SPECIFICATION					
1-1	Туре		Multi Purpose LED Lig	tht Engine		
1-2	Dimmable (Y/N)		Yes			
1-3	Base		NA			a Character and the Control of the C
1-4	Wattage		19W			
1-5	Wattage Comparison (FC on Floo	ır)	180W Incand			
1-6	Rated Average Life (hours) L70	,	50,000			
1-7	Ambient Temp (°F)		(-4oF-110 oF) (-20°C-4	13°C)		None and a second
2	Photometric Characteristic	·c	(40/ 1100/)(20 0	+5 0)		
		3	1450			
2-1	Delivered Lumens (lm) 92 CRI					Comment of the Commen
2-2	Efficacy (Im/W)		76			
2-3	Color Temperature (CCT)			chable		
2-4	Beam Angle		120°			
3	Electrical Characteristics					
3-1	Input Line Voltage/Frequency		120V 60 Hz	3-2	Power Factor	0.90
3-3	Lamp rated Wattage		19W	3-4	Dimming	Yes
3-5	Total Harmonic Distortion		25%	3-5	Dimming compatible	Yes, SCR Dimming
4	Dimensional Characteristic	:S				
4-1	Nominal Length (Inches/mm)		1.46" / 37 mm	4-2	Diameter ø5.9" (1	.50mm)
5	Product Information					
5-1	Description LED Module 19W, CCT Multi Purpose LED Light Engine					
5-2	Primary Application Ceiling, Pendant, Wall Sconce, Ceiling Fan, Outdoor Lantern, Portable					
5-3	Warranty	5 Years from date of purchase				
5-4	Energy Star or LM79 (Y/N)	No	·	5-5	CEC V.3, Title 24, JA8	Yes (JA8-2016-E)
Emergency Mode output (W)	EK01: 2W					(
Emergency Mode Lumens (LM)	200 lumens					
Emergency operation time	3 hours					
Battery Type	Lithium Battery					
Battery Capacity	EK01: 2200mAH					
Battery Life Cycle	Charge/Discharge: 1000 times。 Life: 5 years (3 years warranty for Battery)					
Charging	within 5 hours to 50% of battery cap	acity				
Size of Battery Pack:	EK01: 72 x 60 x 23mm					
6	PACKING DETAILS					
6-1	Color Box Size (Inches) 1x1	6x6.5x1.8		6-3	Weight (lbs) 0.3	
6-2	Master Carton Size (Inches) 1x24	23x14x7.5				
./2023© Overdrive For more informati	on visit www.overdrive-lighting.com					

Note: This data sheet is not controlled copy & is subject to change without notice. Standard Tolerances apply on data given above.